Sommerturnier 2025

Einzelergebnisse der 3. Runde

Brett |Teilnehmer

1

Al WN

Al WN

SV Neustadt |
Donath,Frank-Thom
Bauer,Leon
Grofthans,Ralf-Mic

Mausbacher, Toni

SG Sonneberg
Rierl,Klaus
Geisensetter,Fran
Merkel,Alexander

Jacob,Klaus-Diete

SV Neustadt I
Wagner,Norbert
Hartel,Paul
Thauer,Leon

Eckstein,Fabian

FC Nordhalben
Wunder,Stefan
Wunder,Horst
Zimmermann,Frank

Scherbel,Hans

SC Steinwiesen

Punkte
(4)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(0)

()
(2)
(17)
(0)
(0)

(2)
(172)
(1)
(1)
(1)

(0)

Teilnehmer
SK Michelau

Gruner,Gert
Schupferling,Andr
Zerr,Benjamin

Haggberg,Markus-P

Kronacher SK
Becker, Tobias
Stauch,Edgar
Schmierer,Hans-Jo

Dulizardic,Hakan

TSV Tettau
Tomaschko,Friedri
Kirchhibel,Steffe
Glintsch,Willy

RoRmeier,Patrick

SSV Burgkunstadt
Turk,Johannes
Barnickel,Thomas
Kreilinger,Kai

Kral,Robert

spielfrei

Punkte |Ergebnis

(4)

(72)

(0)

()
(172)

(2)
(172)
(17)

(0)

(1)

()
(172)
(1)
(0)
(172)

3-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0

2-2
0-1
Va-Y2
V2- "2
1-0

2-2
Y2-"Y2
V2- "2
1-0
0-1

3%2-"%
1-0
1-0
Y2-"Y2
1-0



Tabelle nach der 3. Runde

Rana Mannschaft
1 SV Neustadt |

SK Michelau
TSV Tettau

SG Sonneberg
FC Nordhalben
Kronacher SK
SV Neustadt Il

SC Steinwiesen

Ol N Ol M WODN

TWZ
1925

1868
1740
1726
1872
1908
1814
1627

SSV Burgkunstadt 1687

N| w|(w
O/ NN O O A

0

1
0
0

—

6-0
4-2
4-2
4-2
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4
0-6

Paarungsliste der 4. Runde am 13.06.2025:

PaarN Mannschaft

1

2
3
4
5

TSV Tettau

SK Michelau

SV Neustadt Il
Kronacher SK
SSV Burgkunstadt

Punkte
(4)
(4)
3)
(3)
(0)

Mannschaft
SV Neustadt |

SG Sonneberg
FC Nordhalben

SC Steinwiesen

spielfrei

7.0 8.0
8.0 6.0
6.0 8.0
6.0 6.5
4.0 8.0
10.0 7.0
7.0 7.5
8.0 5.5
10.0 3.5
Punkte

(6)
(4)
(4)
(2)
()

V |Man.Pkt. Buchh Brt.Pkt

Ergebnis



